Mates and Dates 2026-01-16 1940's Winter Ball Feedback
Numerical Ratings of Dance Event Aspects
ID Band Food Theme Decorations Displays Registration Elections Ann/Flow Avg

1 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3.63
2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4.00
3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3.88
a4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 350
5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 313
6 3 2 2 4 4 2 2.83
7 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3.13
8 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3.88
9 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3.88
10 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 3.29
1 4 3 3 3 4 1 3.00
12 4 4 3 3 2 1 2.83
13 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4.00
14 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3.50
15 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4.00
16 4 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 350
17 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3.75
18 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3.63
19 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4.00
20 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4.00
21 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 357
22 4 3 4 3 4 2 3.33
23 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3.71
24 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4.00
25 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.75
26 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3.63
27 4 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 3.38
28 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3.63
29 3 4 4 4 4 3 1 3 3.25



30 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4.00
31 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 371
32 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4.00
33 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4.00

Sums Music Food Theme Decorations Displays Registration Elections Ann/Flow Tot

Col Tot 123 117 114 123 126 105 100 104 912
# Resp 32 33 31 33 33 30 29 30 251
Score 3.84 3.55 3.68 3.73 3.82 3.50 3.45 3.47 3.63

)ecific Dance Event Aspects
ID Music Food Theme Decorations Displays Registration Elections Ann/Flow Comments
6 X Too loud

X Outstanding. Best Night ever!
12 X Fun to have, excellent!
20 X Great
22 X Too loud
6 X Late menu change
12 X Warm plates, hooray!
20 X Great
21 X Too salty
32 X Loved the sirloin tips - serve that again!
12 X Always fun but mabe for 40s not formal
20 X Great
ID Music Food Theme Decorations Displays Registration Elections Ann/Flow Comments
4 X Prefer no blinky lights at table
12 X Improving
12 X Love it!
12 X Online is difficult

16 X Yay for everything online!



18
29

11
12
21

X So happy you got a full board, congratulations!

Could not hear

Needed to be a bit louder

Too many, too long, hard to hear (poor sound system)
Very difficult to hear

X X X X

Too hard to hear

Open Feedback and Comments for Improvements Needed, What was Missing, General

12

16

Improve Missing General Open Feedback | Comments

X

X X X X X X X X X

X

Missing table name roster tent cards

Table was short 2 water cups for 8 people
More water glasses at each table

Prefer no blinky lights at table

Keep web information for current dance online until dance is over
Would like appetizers at beginning of dance
Registration required too much computer
More East Coast Swing!!

Announcements sound volume

Bigger dance floor

Appetizers

Either announce type of dance or have
printed song list on table for beginners and newcomers

Hope to be back at the Mountain View Venue soon
not a fan of moving the dances to Campbell

Keep up the good vibes

Want website to show dance details
on day of dance so we can check details

Online dance details disappeared before the dance,
we need them until after the dance is over.

Dance lesson was fabulous
All is so good! Thank you!
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12
13

14

16
17
18
19

22

26
29
32
33

X X X X

X X X X

How about something for singles.

Best band in Years! We will be back!! Thank you
Announcements should be a little louder

Fun evening!

Fun dance, great band, fair food (good for Juan),
great decorations, warm plates, good job!

Thanks to the Board and volunteers for
all your work to keep Mates and Dates going!

Nice job! Thanks!
Great Job! Thank you!
Wonderful dance, proud to belong!

It would be easier to pick people to sit with rather than tables.
If you sign up before people you want to sit with you have no choice.

Loved everything! | loved the Joe Ferrari Big Band!
People were very friendly, had a fun time!
Loved the big band & vocalists!

Sirloin tips were wonderful. Big Band was great!



