

	Mates and Dates 2026-01-16 1940's Winter Ball Feedback									
Numerical Ratings of Dance Event Aspects										
ID	Band	Food	Theme	Decorations	Displays	Registration	Elections	Ann/Flow	Avg	
1		4	3	4	4	4	3	3	4	3.63
2		4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4.00
3		4	4	4	4	4	3	4	3.88	
4		4	3	4	4	3	3	3	3	3.50
5		3	4	3	3	3	3	3	3	3.13
6		3	2	2	4	4	2			2.83
7		4	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3.13
8		4	4	4	4	4	4	4	3	3.88
9		4	4	4	4	4	3	4	4	3.88
10		4	3	4	3	4		2	3	3.29
11		4	3	3	3	4			1	3.00
12		4	4		3	3	2		1	2.83
13		4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4.00
14		4	3	3	4	4	3	3	4	3.50
15		4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4.00
16		4	3	2	4	4	4	3	4	3.50
17		4	4	4	4	4	4	3	3	3.75
18		4	3	4	4	4	4	3	3	3.63
19		4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4.00
20		4	4	4	4	4		4	4	4.00
21		4	3		4	4	3	4	3	3.57
22		4	3	4	3	4	2			3.33
23		4	3	4	3	4	4	4		3.71
24		4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4.00
25		2	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	3.75
26		4	4	4	4	4	3	3	3	3.63
27		4	3	3	3	2	4	4	4	3.38
28		4	3	3	4	3	4	4	4	3.63
29		3	4	4	4	4	3	1	3	3.25

30	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4.00				
31		4	4	3	4	4	3	4	4	3.71				
32	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4.00				
33	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4.00				
<b>Sums</b>	<b>Music</b>	<b>Food</b>	<b>Theme</b>	<b>Decorations</b>	<b>Displays</b>	<b>Registration</b>	<b>Elections</b>	<b>Ann/Flow</b>	<b>Tot</b>					
Col Tot	123	117	114	123	126	105	100	104	912					
# Resp	32	33	31	33	33	30	29	30	251					
<b>Score</b>	3.84	3.55	3.68	3.73	3.82	3.50	3.45	3.47	3.63					

#### Specific Dance Event Aspects

ID	Music	Food	Theme	Decorations	Displays	Registration	Elections	Ann/Flow	Comments					
6	x								Too loud					
8	x								Outstanding. Best Night ever!					
12	x								Fun to have, excellent!					
20	x								Great					
22	x								Too loud					
6		x							Late menu change					
12		x							Warm plates, hooray!					
20		x							Great					
21		x							Too salty					
32		x							Loved the sirloin tips - serve that again!					
12			x						Always fun but maybe for 40s not formal					
20			x						Great					
ID	Music	Food	Theme	Decorations	Displays	Registration	Elections	Ann/Flow	Comments					
4				x					Prefer no blinky lights at table					
12				x					Improving					
12					x				Love it!					
12						x			Online is difficult					
16						x			Yay for everything online!					

18						x		So happy you got a full board, congratulations!			
29						x		Could not hear			
8						x		Needed to be a bit louder			
11						x		Too many, too long, hard to hear (poor sound system)			
12						x		Very difficult to hear			
21						x		Too hard to hear			

#### Open Feedback and Comments for Improvements Needed, What was Missing, General

	Improve	Missing	General	Open Feedback / Comments							
14	x	x		Missing table name roster tent cards							
3	x			Table was short 2 water cups for 8 people							
4	x			More water glasses at each table							
5	x			Prefer no blinky lights at table							
6	x			Keep web information for current dance online until dance is over							
9	x			Would like appetizers at beginning of dance							
10	x			Registration required too much computer							
12	x			More East Coast Swing!!							
20	x			Announcements sound volume							
29	x			Bigger dance floor							
9		x		Appetizers							
12		x		Either announce type of dance or have printed song list on table for beginners and newcomers							
16		x		Hope to be back at the Mountain View Venue soon not a fan of moving the dances to Campbell							
1			x	Keep up the good vibes							
4			x	Want website to show dance details on day of dance so we can check details							
6			x	Online dance details disappeared before the dance, we need them until after the dance is over.							
8			x	Dance lesson was fabulous							
9			x	All is so good! Thank you!							

10			x	How about something for singles.							
11			x	Best band in Years! We will be back!! Thank you							
12			x	Announcements should be a little louder							
13			x	Fun evening!							
14			x	Fun dance, great band, fair food (good for Juan), great decorations, warm plates, good job!							
16			x	Thanks to the Board and volunteers for all your work to keep Mates and Dates going!							
17			x	Nice job! Thanks!							
18			x	Great Job! Thank you!							
19			x	Wonderful dance, proud to belong!							
22			x	It would be easier to pick people to sit with rather than tables. If you sign up before people you want to sit with you have no choice.							
26			x	Loved everything! I loved the Joe Ferrari Big Band!							
29			x	People were very friendly, had a fun time!							
32			x	Loved the big band & vocalists!							
33			x	Sirloin tips were wonderful. Big Band was great!							